
25º CamBOr - Pre-O
Santa Maria - RS 23.8.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Marcelo Viero Bianchin
Clube de Orientação de Santiago
Percurso : Aberto
Tempo : 0:09:11 [Puntos : 13]

30/33 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Adryan Da Silva Schineider 0:12:42 [19]
2. Luan Rodrigo Ferreira De Oliveira 0:16:42 [19]
3. Laura Manterola 0:10:31 [18]

1. 50 00:00:35  [1]
2. 52 00:01:04 00:01:39  [1]
3. 55 00:00:23 00:02:02
4. 56 00:00:18 00:02:20  [1]
5. 58 00:00:30 00:02:50  [1]
6. 61 00:00:23 00:03:13
7. 62 00:00:28 00:03:41  [1]
8. 64 00:00:38 00:04:19  [1]
9. 66 00:00:41 00:05:00  [1]

10. 69 00:00:29 00:05:29
11. 71 00:00:31 00:06:00
12. 73 00:00:44 00:06:44
13. 75 00:00:30 00:07:14
14. 76 00:00:26 00:07:40  [1]
15. 79 00:00:52 00:08:32
16. 80 00:00:31 00:09:03  [1]
17. 999 00:00:08 00:09:11  [4]
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